1.00          ITEM          Prc)curementofvarious supplies, Materials and Equipment under cusA CY

2025.

Please see attached Scope of Services, for reference.

NOTE:     PROCUREMENT OF VARIOUS SUPPLIES MATERIALS EQPT UNDER CuSA
PAP CODE: GDS-051
DURATION:  FROM OCTOBER -  DECEMBER 2025

320 , 050. 00            320,050.0 a

PESOS:        THREE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND   FIFTY AND OO/100 PESOS ONLY                                           320,050.00

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

cAF^ro. CAfzr-ro-`vl                 io HINE a.